
SGC ‐ Active Roster

Player Email

Anderson, David dander1064@cox.net

Anderson, Thomas eanderso@loretel.net

Arechaga, Rafael rarechaga@gmail.com

Ayranto, Tap tapayranto@gmail.com

Baldwin, Jim Jim.baldwin@russettsouthwest.com

Baldwin, Roger bald4949@aol.com

Ball, James jimsueball@gmail.com

Ball, Susan jimsue20164@yahoo.com

Ballam, James jballam1@gmail.com

Batista, Jesus jesus.c.batista@outlook.com

Bentkowski, Allan azcoati1@gmail.com

Bloem, Nicholas nbloem26@gmail.com

Bloom, David blooms@ak.net

Bodwell, Jerry j.bodwell@comcast.net

Bodwell, Ron ronbodwell@aol.com

Bowman, Dana Stellabowman350z@yahoo.com

Boyle, James boylegolf@gmail.com

Boyle, James Papa joshmo.boyle@yahoo.com

Branchfield, Bob oshadude@gmail.com

Campuzano, Lorenzo advisor1605@gmail.com

Cantrell, Dirk dirkcan@aol.com

Carlson, Bob bob@rjcarlson.com

Chullino, Mark mark528benson@yahoo.com

Cowles, William wgcowles@charter.net

Craig, Michael mocraig1976@gmail.com

Dar, Par aztegolf@outlook.com
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Dar, Vernie ranchodarv@hotmail.com

Darris, Kelly kdarris169@gmail.com

Davis, Al dal835@msn.com

Duke, Gary casadelsoltucson@gmail.com

Eklund, Tony tonyeklund1961@gmail.com

Fitzgerald, Benjamin kylrbz4ever@gmail.com

Franklin, George jefenosmo61@gmail.com

Gaughan, Jim jandsgaughan@aol.com

Gillman, Brad b.gillman@comcast.net

Gomez Jr., Marcos bigmarc250@msn.com

Gravier, John jegraviervic@gmail.com

Gravina, John John.Gravina@gmail.com

Gray, Mike msgaz0977@gmail.com

Harris, Bill bill.harris7878@gmail.com

Hughes, Butch butchhughes@cox.net

Ignacio, Fitzpatrick fjignaciosr@gmail.com

Jenkins, Kevin 9fingerdoc@gmail.com

Johnson, Terry tndtucson@q.com

Jonas, Ryan ryanjonas@live.com

Jorgenson, Mel otez449@gmail.com

Koper, Art koperc1@comcast.net

Kupper, Doug dpkup@msn.com

Kupper, Dustin kupper172000@gmail.com

Lebo, Robert lebo3411@comcast.net

Lindemuth, Irvin irvl@att.net

Livingstone, Jason jason.livingstone22@gmail.com
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Lopez, Charles clopaintz@aol.com

Lundwall, Dan dan.r.lundwall@gmail.com

Markland, Kirk kmarkland2@msn.com

Martinez, Bob broncob56@gmail.com

Martinez, Joe joe.tinez@yahoo.com

Marudas, Denny dennymarudas@yahoo.com

Medina, Pablo pmedina_09@msn.com

Medina, Raquel raquel.medina@yahoo.com

Militello, Jim jkldl@comcast.net

Miller, Marc engmarc@cox.net

Minniti, Fred fredminniti@me.com

Minniti, Holly hollyminniti@me.com

Moreno, Rene nav74@icloud.com

Morris, Alex alex.morris@twelvemountain.com

Muhlbach, Peter Muhlbachpeter918@gmail.com

Muhlbach, Pj (Peter) pjmuhlbach@gmail.com

Murphy, Ed ecmurphy@alaska.edu

Neely, Chris 71cneely@gmail.com

Nelson, Mike golferbum@outlook.com

Normoyle, James jim12n@comcast.net

Northcutt, Archie aon3rd@msn.com

Palmer, Mike palm969@cox.net

Parsons, Paul 4woodart@gmail.com

Pearson, Jack jackp31959@gmail.com

Penny, David jdtuck@att.net

Penny, Jamie jdtuck@att.net
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Pintor, Joe jlpintor@cox.net

Ramsell, Donald dialdui@yahoo.com

Randall, Ron yadnar@hotmail.com

Reese, James james_8181@hotmail.com

Renteria, Joseph chatsaz@msn.com

Reyher, Tim tim.reyher@gmail.com

Ross, Steve valerieross2@msn.com

Salas, Ben bens62chevy@hotmail.com

Salas, Benjamin bsalas3@yahoo.com

Schmidt, Terry terryrschmidt@gmail.com

Shaloo, James jshaloo@tampabay.rr.com

Shettleroe, Cyril cyril5@cox.net

Sjoquist, Phil psjoquist@comcast.net

Slojkowski, Dave djslojkowski@q.com

Stearns, Steven stearns52@me.com

Stein, Brett brett.stein@nmfn.com

Sularski, Walter mrskister@hotmail.com

Task, Lee hltask@cox.net

Thayer, John clydef15@gmail.com

Tran, Dustin dustonhp@yahoo.com

Webb, Delvin dwebb5050@aol.com

Weil, Edward edweil@msn.com

Wellman, Steve swellman007@gmail.com

Wright, Edwin wrightedwin615@yahoo.com

Yazzie, Timmy tygenuinework68@hotmail.com
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